
Team Coach Email Manager Email
U7 Jr Stars Andrew Nickle anickle@suncor.com Amanda Harms harms.amanda@gmail.com
U7 Jr Kings Tony Baffa Tbaffa@shaw.ca Frank Eigenbrood frankeigenbrood@hotmail.com

Dustin Gauthier Dgauthier@live.ca
Stephanie Gauthier Stephaniejgauthier@gmail.com

U7 Sr Flames Christopher Shurville chris@shurville.ca Janice Murphy janice_m_murphy@hotmail.com
U7 Sr Bruins Chris McKellar christopher.mckellar@gmail.com Drea Sampson drea.me.sampson@gmail.com
U7 Sr Penguins Ryan Miller ryan.rellim@gmail.com Scott Thomas vbscottyt@gmail.com

Blake Gill saskshredder@gmail.com Carisa Wu carisawu116@gmail.com
Chris Sikorski chris@jcscorp.ca Richard Zhang Richard06ita@hotmail.com

U9-1 Gold Ross McCain rmccain@edgeschool.com Alison Martini martinialison7@gmail.com
U9- 2 Black Stacy Mathieson smathieson@shaw.ca Daryl Morrow darylamorrow@gmail.com

Carisa Wu carisawu116@gmail.com
Richard Zhang Richard06ita@hotmail.com

U9- 3 Black Lance McKinnon lance.mckinnon@icloud.com Andrea Williams williams.andrea20@gmail.com
Brad Roulston roulston.brad@gmail.com
Jaclyn Roulston jaclynjroulston@gmail.com

U9- 4 Black Alex Derry akderry@gmail.com Sean O'Connor seanooconnor@hotmail.com
Kris Kasper kriskasper@shaw.ca
Cam Palchewich palchy@hotmail.com

Kealy Lambert kealylambert@gmail.com
Dan King dan.king@zgm.ca

U11- 1 Ryan Hildebrandt rjhildeb@shaw.ca Amanda Delamer  acdelamer@gmail.com
U11- 2 Gold Allan Myette allanmyette@gmail.com Isabelle Rioux isabelle.mcclure@hotmail.ca
U11- 2 Black Jaron VanDijken jaron_vandijken@hotmail.com Julie Glassford julieglassford15@gmail.com
U11- 3 Brett Bangsund brettbangsund@gmail.com Darcie Nastiuk roochy@telus.net
U11- 4 Gold Justin Kitchen justin.kitchen@live.com Deanna Haugen deazer_34@hotmail.com
U11- 4 Black Stefan Defoe sdefoe@ualberta.ca (Kim DeFoe) hugel@ualberta.ca
U11- 5 Brett Turner brett.s.turner@gmail.com Eva Gagnon evachung28@hotmail.com

U13-1 Derek Wheatley dwheatley@tphco.ca Susan Kean rn_sue@hotmail.com
U13-2 Clay Brunette claybrunette1981@yahoo.ca Michelle Billeck mbilleck@gmail.com
U13-3 Black Mike Watmough mwatmough74@shaw.ca Shannon Weitzel slweitzel83@gmail.com
U13-3 Gold Greg Walker greg17walker@icloud.com Jocelyn Thornton jocythornton@gmail.com
U13-4 Ian Bonsma ianbonsma@gmail.com Kristen Bates kristinbates@live.com   
U13-5 Black Jerry Babiuk babiuk2013@shaw.ca Kayla Zahorouski kzahorouski@gmail.com

Sean Bunes sbunes@shaw.ca
Justin Pettigrew justin.pettigrew@gmail.com
Jonathan Hertzsprung Jonathan.hertzsprung@gmail.com
Caleb Herttzsprung calebhertzsprung@gmail.com

U15 BC 1 Kevin D'Abadie kdabs23@hotmail.com Janis Schellenberg janis403@aol.com
Kristina Barnes KBarnes@calgarystampede.com
Tracy Hodgson tracyk23@hotmail.com

U15 BC 3 Derek Aberle derekaberle@shaw.ca Konni Blais whiteleyworld@hotmail.com
U15 NBC 1 Kevin Courschesne kevin.courchesne@shaw.ca Carrie Cassidy carrie.cassidy.cc@gmail.com
U15 NBC 2 Michael Donovan MDonovan@stradinc.com Chandra Sehn Csehn0@hotmail.com

Shannon Abbott slabbott54@gmail.com
Erin Bugbee epbugbee@gmail.com

U15 NBC 4 Voytek Lukasiewicz Voytek@alcro.ca Brie Thorsteinson Ogle brietogle@gmail.com

Mac Large mckenzielarge@gmail.com
Chad Lerner ctlerner@shaw.ca

Tracy Hodgson tracyk23@hotmail.com
Lesley Hylands lesleyhylands@gmail.com

U18 BC 3 Voytek Lukasiewicz Voytek@alcro.ca Maura Musgrove maura.musgrove18@gmail.com
U18 NBC 1 Mike Ong- Padilla mike.ong.padilla@gmail.com Mark Gillespie mark.n.gillespie@gmail.com
U18 NBC 2 Black Brad Affleck bradaffleck@shaw.ca Richelle Hollick richelle.hollick@gmail.com
U18 NBC 2 Gold Mike Drever mike.drever@gmail.com Tracy Dickie tracydickie@gmail.com
U18 NBC 3 Todd Campbell campbellwtodd@gmail.com Lacey Arceneaux arceneau@telus.net

JR C BRUINS Rob Whitelaw coachJRC@bowriverhockey.ca Marco Colonna JRC@bowriverhockey.ca

U15 BC 2 Brad Cartwright bacart@telus.net

U15 NBC 3 Shawn Horvath shorvath1988@gmail.com

Carrie Cassidy carrie.cassidy.cc@gmail.comU18 BC 1

U18 BC 2 Darrel Popowich darrel.popowich@gmail.com

U13-5 Gold

U13-6

Katherine Ko snelgrovehockey@gmail.com

Julie Glassford julieglassford15@gmail.com

rn_sue@hotmail.com

Brittany Palchewich twobirdsknitting@gmail.com

axel@homesbysorensen.caAxel SorensenU7 Jr Canucks

U9-1 Black
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U11 HADP

U9-3 Gold

U9- 2 Gold Adam Popek lisa.adam.popek@gmail.com

Bryan Peck bryan_peck@me.com

U9- 4 Gold

Susan Kean 


